

	Q3 FY17	Q3 FY16	Y-O-Y % CHANGE
	(S\$ MILLION)		
Net interest income	1,382	1,234	12
Non-interest income	978	970	1
Net profit	1,057	943	12
Net interest margin (%)*	1.66	1.62	
Non-performing loans ratio (%)	1.3	1.2	
EPS (¢)*	98.7	88.3	

**annualised*